AWAS-FLS2016

Firelgpsserien
Algdrd stadion, 24.04.2023
Arranggr: Gjesdal IL

RESULTATLISTE

200 meter
Oppvisningslep

@ystein Gilje (Sr-Bank)
Aurora Bjering

Martine Haver Egeland
Hildur Hegaard

Bror Erling Hegaard
Celine Hasselquist
Agathe Espevik Thorsen

Jenter 2017-22
Ylva Blom
Anna Leah Hendum
Live Varhaug Hovland
Ellerine Eilertsen Vaule
Julia Bj¢rsvik
Ane Lima Ravndal
Ylva Nicoline A Torp
Malin Sandmo
Amelia Skar Falang
Lotte Murvold Frette
Ada Hoelgaard
Lea Berntsen
Athene Aga Areskjold
Adelen Tveit
Emine Jansen
Sigrid Vold
Selma Hegland
Malin Rugland
Iselin Scholdager
Inga Suchorska
Othilie Gabrielsen
Vilja Blom
Camilla Malmin
Live Nodland Nevland
Hedda Sofie S Fuglestein
Eline R¢ssland
Emily Tollefsen
Ronja Hagalid Larsson
Thea Ims Rugland
Kaja Egholm

20
17
17
19
17
17
19
17
18
17
18
17
18
18
17
17
18
17
17
17
17
18
17
18
17
19
18
18
17
18

27,83
28,08
28,10
28,79
29,60
30,18
30,64

52.
63.
58.
53.
55.
61.
96.
94.
75.
64.
83.
72.
89.
65.
103.
64.
69.
61.
65.
55.
61.
69.
71.
66.
55.
63.
77.
71.
54.
67.
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Jenter 2016

Jenter 2015

Jenter 2013

Jenter 2012

Mathea Rgssland
Nia Dyrland Varnes
Marte Angelskar

Sofie Espeland

Tomine Lie Ravndal
Clara Kalsaas

Anna Kyllingstad-Olsen
Anne Oftedal

Sienna 0Olivia Tornes
Ebba Idland

Ida Furenes

Vilde Amdal Ravndal
Ella Isabell M. Ekberg
Andra Egholm

Vilja Louise Knudsen
Tirill N Nevland

Aurora Hildal Sivertsen
Minea Ringds Pettersen
Synne S Fjeldsbg

Maja Costin

Sophia Egeland

Anna Bjordal

Fride Gilje

Tia Rugland

Isabell Chermette
Mariel Tveit

Hanna Frafjord Vinsevik
Luna Nilssen Hareland
Lykke Nilssen Borgersen
Tiril Nevland

Olea Aksnes

Matilde Scholdager
Sophia Masia

Jenter 2014

Sunniva Bjelland Berg

Live Marie Havn

Eva Haugstad

Adele Ravndal Horpestad
Nora Lorentzen

Othilia Espevik Thorsen
Regine @sthus Johnsen

17
18
17

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

14

13

12
12
12
12
12

61.
70.
67.

56.
48.
51.
56.
49,
51.
60.
42.
52.
48.
72.

53.
48.
50.
59.
38.
62.
48.
46.
49.
52.
50.
62.
47.
40.
48.
49.
47.
51.
51.

40.

41.

39.
42.
41.
37.
39.
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Gutter 2017

Gutter 2016

Gutter 2015

Randija Jakubauska

-22

Brian Nevland

Hugo Vaule Milwertz
Billy Salte

Emrik Ringas Pettersen
Kaspar Unhjem

Dennis Dale

Hakon Otten

Jgergen Gilje

Theo Jakobsen

Herman Engstrgm
Daniel Tveit

Gunnar Taksdal Berge
Emrik Oaland

Isak Malmin

Haakon Angelsen

Aksel Skar Falang
Sander Malmin
August Ravndal

Nils S. Vestergaard
Samuel Frafjord Vinsevik
Emil Schmidt

Hakon Skretting
Aksel Sandmo

Sindre Madland Lima
Trym Stene Eide
Lukas Tveit

Storm Helliesen
0din Undheim

Martin Veglstad
Viktor Assersen
Adrian Hauge
William Mikkelborg
Benjamin Vagle

Nathaniel Espevik Thorsen
Harald Jakubauska

Erik Lima Ravndal

Loke Ravndal Horpestad
Sondre Wold

Sverre Taksdal Berge

Noa Frafjord Vinsevik
Fillip S. Wold

Jeppe Kalsaas

Theodor @sthus Johnsen

12

17
17
18
19
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
17
17
19
18

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

48.

55.
61.
65.
86.
81.
67.
76.
60.
61.
54.
73.
69.
65.
82.
64.

53.
65.
57.
45.
56.
53.
55.
50.
45.
63.
52.
47.
48.
54.
63.
58.
46.
58.

37.
45.
40.
41.
47.
49.
46.
45.
47.
41.
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Teodor Hegland
Sivert Endresen

Isak A. Hgydal
Trygve Angelskar
Liam Tveit Nese
Magnus Angelsen

Erik Varhaug Hovland
Mika Hendum

Havard Bakkelund

Gutter 2014

Gutter 2013

Gutter 2012

Gutter 2011

40 meter

Jenter 2017

Benjamin Rgnning
Alvin Idland

Jakob Roland

0din Vaule Milwertz
Anders Lindefjell
Trym Emanuel Urstad
Eirik L Sivertsen
0din Stene Eide

Aleksander Nilsen Rygh
Siver Engstre¢m

Jonatan Endresen

Aksel Dalheim Puntervoll
Emilian Aga Areskjold
Vegard Langgy

Elliot Lie Ravndal
Bjornar Eikum

Oskar Kleppa

Halvard Tjetland

Emil M Ekberg

Jesper Sanne

Matheo Tveit
Tennes Lie Ravndal

Erlend Dalheim Puntervoll

-22

Malin Sandmo

Leah Torkelsen
Iselin Scholdager
Adelen Tveit

Nora Angelsen
Linnea Pedersen

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12

11

17
17
17
18
20
19

57.
47.
50.
54.
42.
44,
42.
54.
45.

52.
48.
55.
44,
47.
42.
45.
60.

43,
55.
38.
40.
39.
48.
43,
47.
45.
56.
50.
45.

37.
38.

34.

12.
10.

10.
15.
18.
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Live Nodland Nevland
Camilla Malmin

Ada Schmidt

Emine Jansen

Hanna Endresen

Martine Sivertsen Ekberg
Oline Vagshaug

Kaia Krog Ravndal
Hermine Roland

Hanna Vigdel

Adelen Eiane

Victoria Varhaug

Malin Rugland

Sara Bjelland Berg
Elina Eide Hansen
Elanor Slyk

Lotte Murvold Frette
Marie Vagle

Emma Noelle Z. Grastveit
Louise Slyk

Ylva Blom

Anna Leah Hendum

Frida Nesland Lyslo
Thea Ims Rugland

Ada Hoelgaard

Nora Lode Idland
Andrea Gundersen Bghn
Ingfrid Borg Bollestad
Une Steinskog

Oline Berntsen Gunderstad

Mia Sofie Idland

Arya Skjaveland

Lotta Rabben

David Frafjord

Amalie @stebg

Andrea Ree

Kaja Moen Pedersen
Eline Moen Pedersen
Iris Undheim

Leo S¢mme Heddeland
Marthe Frafjord Hofsmo
Ida Knoph

Amelia Skar Falang
Tiril Edland-Nzsse
Ellen I Murvold Ekberg

Alva Emilie Kalsaas Ursta

Karma Maria Gre¢deland
Vilje Henriksen

Varin Dubland Vikman
Hanna Glette-Iversen

18
17
19
17
18
17
17
19
19
21
19
17
17
17
20
19
17
19
17
20
20
17
20
17
18
17
20
18
18
18
17
17
19
20
21
20
19
17
20
19
21
18
18
21
20
21
21
18
18
17

10.
10.
13.
11.
11.
13.
11.
10.
18.
22.
15.
10.

10.
17.
20.
10.
15.
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Kaja Egholm

Mari Langey

Lycke Sofie Daugaard
Leonora Espevik Thorsen
Sigrid Vold

Naomi Hauge

Erle Egeland

Ella Malmin

Vienna Lima Kommedal
Rikke Dydland

Julie Espeland
Mathea R¢ssland
Maiken Broch

Nora Vigdel

Karina Berge-Molaug
Naomi Costin

Julie Kyllingstad-Olsen
Ane Lima Ravndal
Athene Aga Areskjold
Emily Tollefsen
Marte Angelskar

Pia Murvold Frette

Mathilie Ringds Pettersen

Mari Sinnes

Frida Otten

Kaja Oaland

Eline R¢ssland

Inga Suchorska

Levi Bg

Siri Lauvvik

Amalie Madland Lima
Saga Skarland

Vilde Ek Barmen
Hedda Sofie S Fuglestein

Ellie Svendsen Fitzgerald

Live Varhaug Hovland
Sienna Fuglestad Goa
Othilie Gabrielsen
Julia Bj¢rsvik

Selma Hegland

Ronja Hagalid Larsson
Vilja Blom

Alina Gilje

Signe Borg Bollestad
Frida He¢ydal

Ellen Ree

Lykke Oftedal

Vilje Hoelgaard
Aurora B¢

18
20
17
18
17
18
18
18
18
17
18
17
19
17
19
19
18
17
18
18
17
19
21
19
19
19
19
17
19
18
18
17
19
17
21
17
20
17
17
18
18
18
19
20
18
17
21
19
17

10.
17.

13.
13.
11.
13.
12.
13.
10.
12.
11.
18.

32.
23.
10.
10.
11.
11.

18.
34.
12.
16.
12.
16.

12.
10.
11.

15.

29.

19.
12.

11.
11.
13.
18.
22.
10.
10.
28.
12.
10.
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Jenter 2016

Jenter 2015

Jenter 2013

Jenter 2012

Sienna Gre¢deland

Clara Kalsaas

Vilde Amdal Ravndal
Andra Egholm

Sofie Espeland
Julianne F. Hggemark
Sienna Olivia Tornes
Ella Isabell M. Ekberg
Kristine Thorsen Molaug
Anna Kyllingstad-Olsen
Tomine Lie Ravndal
Vilde Langgy

Tiril Nevland

Alida Roland

Isabell Chermette
Amalia Rose Castle
Sophia Egeland

Eline E Rask

Maja Costin

Hanna Frafjord Vinsevik
Lykke Nilssen Borgersen
Tirill N Nevland
Kristina Vold

Tia Rugland

Aurora Hildal Sivertsen

Linnea Haaland Hamar
Live Marie Havn

Randija Jakubauska
Adele Ravndal Horpestad
Regine @sthus Johnsen
Othilia Espevik Thorsen
Nora Lorentzen

Eva Haugstad

Gutter 2017-22

Elias S¢derlind

Jakob Skjzveland Aadngy
Steinar Thorsen Molaug
Mark Yevsyukov

Lars Gilje

Isak Costin

Gunnar Idland

Tobias Hille

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

13
13

12
12
12
12
12
12

17
19
18
17
20
17
19
21
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18.
11.
12.
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Andreas Rgdset

Markus Olausson

Dennis Dale

Mathias E Rask

Magnus Ste¢ilehommen
Kian Aase

Jens Landsnes

Mathias Nilsen Rygh
Tarald Broch

Livard L Sivertsen
Emrik Oaland

Geir Ims Rugland

Theo Jakobsen

0din Skjaveland

Henrik G Havn

Eskil Nesland Eilertsen
Phillip Valseth Braaten
Alexander Skar Falang
Jergen Ohma Trones
Konrad Vigdel

Einar Berge-Molaug
Aksel Hoelgaard

Ole Ohma Trones

Emrik Ringds Pettersen
Erling Idland

Henrik @stebg

Ragnar Holen

David Angelskar

Imre Kalsaas

Elise Stgilehommen
Lars Valestrand

Vetle Satevik

Andreas Olausson

Billy Salte

Benjamin Hoelgaard
Nicolai H Holen

Varg Hagalid Larsson
Filip Idland

Max Svendsen Fritzgerald
Gunnar Taksdal Berge
Noah Edland Nasse
Vetle Sivertsen Ekberg
Oskar B Gunderstad
Robin Lima Kommedal

Jonathan Martinsen Kangas

Kaspar Unhjem
Matheo Z Grastveit
Filip Tveit Nese
Henrik Lauvvik
Tilian Skjold

17
19
17
17
20
19
20
17
19
17
17
21
17
21
18
17
21
21
20
19
17
21
17
19
17
19
20
20
18
18
19
17
21
18
18
20
20
19
19
17
18
20
21
22
17
17
19
17
17
21

=
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Gutter 2016

Gutter 2015

Markus Dreggevik Hg¢lland
Albert Hille

Samson S Fuglestein
James Henry Castle
Hannes Dubland Vikman
David Yevsyukov
Edvald Sanne

Theodor S Hjortland
Aksel Unhjem

Helge Helliesen

Aaron Yevsyukov

Theo Waldeland

Trygve Hareland Ravndal
Trym Alexander A Torp
Herman Engstrgm

Leo Sagland Ravndal
Brian Nevland

Isak Abelvik

Emilian Roland

Marcus Pedersen
Jesper Salte

Daniel Tveit

Emil Schmidt

Sindre Madland Lima
Adrian Hauge

Herman August Nygard
Martin Vglstad

Lukas Tveit

Snorre Blom

Sander Malmin

Eliass Henriksen
Aksel Skar Falang
August Ravndal
Fredrik Krog Ravndal
0din Undheim

Viktor Assersen
Benjamin Vagle

Storm Helliesen
Samuel Frafjord Vinsevik
Nils S. Vestergaard

Erik Varhaug Hovland
Dennis Smedsvig

Havard Bakkelund

Loke Ravndal Horpestad
Jeppe Kalsaas

Nathaniel Espevik Thorsen

19
19
19
17
20
19
18
19
19
19
19
19
18
20
17
17
17
20
17
17
20
18

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

15
15
15
15
15
15
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Teodor Hegland 15 9.7
Fillip S. Wold 15 8.5
Harald Jakubauska 15 7.5
Magnus Angelsen 15 7.8
Erik Lima Ravndal 15 7.7
Sivert Endresen 15 8.0
Isak A. Hgydal 15 9.0
Sondre Wold 15 8.2
Trygve Angelskar 15 9.0
Noa Frafjord Vinsevik 15 8.3
Liam Tveit Nese 15 8.0
Jakob Aardal Torkelsen 15 8.4
Sverre Taksdal Berge 15 8.7
Mika Hendum 15 8.3

Gutter 2014

Aksel Ramsli Lomeland 14 8.8
Julian B¢ 14 delt
Martinius H Nordstrand 14 8.4
Eirik L Sivertsen 14 7.2

Gutter 2013
Aleksander Nilsen Rygh 13 16.
Vegard Langgy 13

N O
NN

Gutter 2012
Filip Haugland 12 delt



